ARRUVWHEAD SUHULARSHIF FUND, INC.
Scholarship Awards

May 15, 2013

Scholarship Awards

Drs. Holzhauer & Hewett Scholarship
Class of 1999 STEM

Arrowhead United Teacher Organization

Lake Country Rotary Scholarship

Sussex Lions Club Scholarship
Oconomowoc/Hartland Masonic Lodge Scholarship

Women's Club of Hartland

Peter & Grace Friend Family Scholarship

Ann Marie Williams Memorial Scholarship
David P. Balmer Athletic Scholarship

JT Hilligoss Memorial Scholarship
Marian H. Brandt Memorial Scholarship
Bryce & Anne Styza Scholarship

William R. Puchner Scholarship

Dave Lodes Scholarship

WaterStone Bank Scholarship

Gutschenritter Memorial Scholarship

Emanuele & Haut Scholarship

Robert C. Hughes Scholarship

Recipients

Abigail Paulsen
Griffin Tschurwald

Brianna Alexander
Emily Pratt

Margaret Schoenecker

Kathryn Meyers
Maria Pjevach
Matt Repp
Jacob Lorenz
Joseph Michalski

Maggie Doleschy

Amanda Petzold
John Filmanowicz

Ashley Wesolowski

Vanessa Voss
Lauren Lauterbach

Samuel Fredman

Maggie Doleschy

Andrew Patek
Danielle Holt
Emily Meissner
Madeline Klink

Laura Sievert
Robyn Wittkopf

Ashley Voss

Margaret Ross
Michele Trentadue

Leah Sandefur

Devon Mertins

Emily Mei

Amount

$2,500
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000

$500

$1,000
$1,000

$500

$1,000
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$1,000

$750
$750

$500

$1,000
$1,000

$500
$500

$1,000



Geoff Steinbach Scholarship Haley McCullough
Jeannette E. Gilbertson Scholarship Calub Cull
William & Marion G. Johnson Scholarship Michela Ongaro

Steven Ziegler

Ray Foster ASF Spirit Scholarship Robert Beres

ASF Scholarships

Recipients Amount Recipients
Parker McColl $2,000 Victoria Kolster
Stephen Osowski $2,000 Rachel Kornetsky
Madison Rowe $2,000 Sara Krajewski
Mackenzie Slater $2,000 Eric Landwehr
Brenda Suhan $2,000 Victoria Larson
Josh Bodnar $1,000 Kevin LeRoy
Morgan Graff $1,000 Megan Markham
Ashley Huckstep $1,000 Jacob McQuestion
Michelle Kerhin $1,000 Brianna Meyer
Megan Kneiser $1,000 Taylor Mueller
Lauren Lauterbach $1,000 Kathryn Novacek
Tori Miller $1,000 Rachel Oury
Olivia Pitzo $1,000 Anastasia Pjevach
Alyssa Serceki $1,000 Clinton Plowman
Julie Spitzer $1,000 Emma Podobnik
Rebecca Walker $1,000 Emily Robinson
Andrew Wartman $1,000 Lauren Schallhorn
Andrea Westlie $1,000 Elizabeth Schmeling
Ryan Anderson $500 Bryan Seefeld
Anjali Begur $500 Zachory Self
Hannah Bird $500 Hannah Solveson
Megan Bizub $500 Hannah Stadler
Carly Brengosz $500 Kaitlin Stoner
Justin Brzeczkowski $500 Bradley Strandberg
Emily Calbaum $500 Meghan Supple
Kristin Cornella-Carlson $500 Megan Schwartz
Maria Dassow $500 Janna Swearingen
David Escamilla $500 Kayla Tillisch
Andrea French $500 Karl Tremmel
Conner Gallagher $500 Sydney Van Dorf
Ryan Jonet $500 Annika Van Ryzin
Matthew Kerschinske $500 Vanessa Voss
Meredith Ketzler $500 Laurel Weimar
Brandon Kim $500 Sara Williams

Austin Kissinger $500

$500
$500

$500
$500

$1,000

Amount

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
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